
Grand Morse™ Attachment 
TiN for Removable Prosthesis

Articles  Description Dimension  

102.148

102.149

102.150

102.151

102.152

102.153

102.154

102.155

102.156

102.157

102.158

102.159

GM Attachment TiN for Removable Prosthesis

GM Attachment TiN for Removable Prosthesis

GM Attachment TiN for Removable Prosthesis

GM Attachment TiN for Removable Prosthesis

GM Attachment TiN for Removable Prosthesis

GM Attachment TiN for Removable Prosthesis

GM Attachment TiN for Removable Prosthesis 15 Degrees

GM Attachment TiN for Removable Prosthesis 15 Degrees

GM Attachment TiN for Removable Prosthesis 15 Degrees

GM Attachment TiN for Removable Prosthesis 15 Degrees

GM Attachment TiN for Removable Prosthesis 15 Degrees

GM Attachment TiN for Removable Prosthesis 15 Degrees

0.8 mm

1.5 mm

2.5 mm

3.5 mm

4.5 mm

5.5 mm

0.8 mm

1.5 mm

2.5 mm

3.5 mm

4.5 mm

5.5 mm

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

U
S

L
IT

.2
0

3
1

  
  
 1

1
/1

8
  
  
 if

u
.n

e
o

d
e

n
t.

c
o

m
.b

r/
e

n
 

 

Material

•	 Novaloc® compatible
•	 GM connection
•	 Straight and angled (15°)
•	 TiN coating
•	 Torque – 20 Ncm

Compatible with new 
Neo Screwdriver

Multiple-unit 
overdenture
prosthesis




