

## Grand Morse™ Attachment TiN for Removable Prosthesis



- Novaloc® compatible
- GM connection
- Straight and angled (15°)
- TiN coating
- Torque 20 Ncm



Compatible with new Neo Screwdriver

Articles	Description	Dimension	Material
102.148	GM Attachment TiN for Removable Prosthesis	0.8 mm	Titanium
102.149	GM Attachment TiN for Removable Prosthesis	1.5 mm	Titanium
102.150	GM Attachment TiN for Removable Prosthesis	2.5 mm	Titanium
102.151	GM Attachment TiN for Removable Prosthesis	3.5 mm	Titanium
102.152	GM Attachment TiN for Removable Prosthesis	4.5 mm	Titanium
102.153	GM Attachment TiN for Removable Prosthesis	5.5 mm	Titanium
102.154	GM Attachment TiN for Removable Prosthesis 15 Degrees	0.8 mm	Titanium
102.155	GM Attachment TiN for Removable Prosthesis 15 Degrees	1.5 mm	Titanium
102.156	GM Attachment TiN for Removable Prosthesis 15 Degrees	2.5 mm	Titanium
102.157	GM Attachment TiN for Removable Prosthesis 15 Degrees	3.5 mm	Titanium
102.158	GM Attachment TiN for Removable Prosthesis 15 Degrees	4.5 mm	Titanium
102.159	GM Attachment TiN for Removable Prosthesis 15 Degrees	5.5 mm	Titanium



